November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
REPORT CARD PPE REPORT

DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

STATE, LOCAL

FEDERAL AND OTHER
CODE SCHOOL NAME FUNDS FUNDS TOTAL
30111 Ashford School 459 18,632 19,090
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES 451 19,062 19,512

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD

CODE SCHOOL NAME

30111 Ashford School

TOTAL SCHOOL EXPENDITURES

DISTRICT CENTRAL EXPENDITURES

OUTPLACED/OUT OF DISTRICT PUPILS
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES

November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT
2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES PUPILS FED ST/LOC PRI/OTH SCHL PPE CENTRAL
6,523,387 394 457 16,084 16 16,557 2,533
6,523,387 394 457 16,084 16 16,557 2,533

998,160 394 2 2,532 0 2,533
302,874 7 0 43,268 0
7,824,422 401 451 19,046 16

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

TOT PPE

19,090

19,090

43,268
19,512



CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT
DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

LOW HIGH PCT HI INSTR- SUPPORT IMPROV LIBR SUPPORT SCHOOL PLANT  TRANSP
CODE SCHOOL NAME GRADE GRADE ENROLL NEED UCTION SVCS INSTR SVCS INSTR  ADMIN OPS NOTHOME
30111 Ashford School PK 08 394 37 11,985 998 277 1 350 1,390 1,505 41

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

November 22, 2019
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TOTAL

16,557



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT
DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

LOW HIGH PCT HI EMPLOYEE PURCH
CODE SCHOOL NAME GRADE GRADE ENROLL NEED SALARIES BENEFITS SVCS SUPPLIES PROPERTY OTHER TOTAL
30111 Ashford School PK 08 394 37 10,672 3,447 1,166 932 272 70 16,557

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD

FUNCTION

INSTRUCTION

SUPPORT SERVICES - STUDENTS
SUPPORT SERVICES - INSTRUCTION
SUPPORT SERVICES - GENERAL ADMIN
SUPPORT SERVICES - SCHOOL ADMIN
CENTRAL AND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
FOOD SERVICES

ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS

MINOR SCHOOL CONSRUCTION

TOTAL

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES

DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT

EXPENDITURES
5,024,866
393,088
247,046
239,036
547,710
372,911
592,821
401,817
627
0
4,500

7,824,422

2017-18

PUPILS
401
394
394
394
394
394
394
426
394
394
394

401

PUPIL
BASIS
1

DN NDWNDNDNDNDNDDND

PPE
12,531
998
627
607
1,390
946
1,505
943
2
0
11

19,512

November 22, 2019

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT.

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.
PUPIL BASIS

1 - ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
3 - TOTAL PUPILS TRANSPORTED

ALL AMOUNTS



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT

DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD 2017-18
PUPIL

OBJECT EXPENDITURES PUPILS BASIS PPE
SALARIES 4,958,318 394 2 12,585
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,585,401 394 2 4,024
PURCHASED SERVICES 474,125 394 2 1,203
TUITION 302,874 7 4 43,268
SUPPLIES 368,687 394 2 936
PROPERTY 106,997 394 2 272
OTHER 28,019 394 2 71
TOTAL 7,824,422 401 1 19,512

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS
1 - ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
4 - OUTPLACED PUPILS
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