CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES REPORT CARD PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

				STATE, LOCAL	
			FEDERAL	AND OTHER	
	CODE	SCHOOL NAME	FUNDS	FUNDS	TOTAL
	00111			40.000	40.000
	30111	Ashford School	459	18,632	19,090
T0	TAL DIS	TRICT EXPENDITURES	451	19,062	19,512

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

CODE SCHOOL NAME	EXPENDITURES P	JPILS	FED	ST/LOC	PRI/OTH	SCHL PPE	CENTRAL	TOT PPE
30111 Ashford School	6,523,387	394	457	16,084	16	16,557	2,533	19,090
TOTAL SCHOOL EXPENDITURES	6,523,387	394	457	16,084	16	16,557	2,533	19,090
DISTRICT CENTRAL EXPENDITURES	998,160	394	2	2,532	0		2,533	
OUTPLACED/OUT OF DISTRICT PUPILS	302,874	7	0	43,268	0			43,268
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES	7,824,422	401	451	19,046	16			19,512

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

		LOW	HIGH		PCT HI	INSTR-	SUPPORT	IMPROV	LIBR	SUPPORT	SCH00L	PLANT	TRANSP	ENTERP	MINOR	
CODE	SCHOOL NAME	GRADE	GRADE	ENROLL	NEED	UCTION	SVCS	INSTR	SVCS	INSTR	ADMIN	0PS	NOTHOME	0PS	CONST	TOTAL
30111	Ashford School	PK	80	394	37	11,985	998	277	1	350	1,390	1,505	41	0	11	16,557

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

CODE	SCHOOL NAME		HIGH GRADE	ENROLL	PCT HI NEED	SALARIES	EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	PURCH SVCS	SUPPLIES	PROPERTY	OTHER	TOTAL
30111	Ashford School	PK	08	394	37	10,672	3,447	1,166	932	272	70	16,557

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD

			PUPIL	
FUNCTION	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	BASIS	PPE
INSTRUCTION	5,024,866	401	1	12,531
SUPPORT SERVICES - STUDENTS	393,088	394	2	998
SUPPORT SERVICES - INSTRUCTION	247,046	394	2	627
SUPPORT SERVICES - GENERAL ADMIN	239,036	394	2	607
SUPPORT SERVICES - SCHOOL ADMIN	547,710	394	2	1,390
CENTRAL AND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES	372,911	394	2	946
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT	592,821	394	2	1,505
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	401,817	426	3	943
FOOD SERVICES	627	394	2	2
ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS	0	394	2	0
MINOR SCHOOL CONSRUCTION	4,500	394	2	11
TOTAL	7,824,422	401	1	19,512

- 1 ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
- 2 ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
- 3 TOTAL PUPILS TRANSPORTED

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 3 ASHFORD

			PUPIL	
OBJECT	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	BASIS	PPE
SALARIES	4,958,318	394	2	12,585
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	1,585,401	394	2	4,024
PURCHASED SERVICES	474,125	394	2	1,203
TUITION	302,874	7	4	43,268
SUPPLIES	368,687	394	2	936
PROPERTY	106,997	394	2	272
OTHER	28,019	394	2	71
TOTAL	7,824,422	401	1	19,512

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION, COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS

- 1 ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
- 2 ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
- 4 OUTPLACED PUPILS